The Rhode Island March 2019
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Apr 10, 2019 01:14 PM
Contact Information

Name: ERIKA NIEDOWSKI Phone: 4012760600
Address: 144 Westminster St
Email: eniedowski@acadiacenter.org Providence,RI
02903

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Buses,Public Utilities,Transportation

Energy

Environment



Public Utilities

Reported Bills:

H5444

H5646

H5667

H5730

H5774

H5775

H5789

H5789

S0661

Reported Public Bodies:

Administration, Department of

Attorney General, Office of the

Commerce Corporation, Rhode Island

Energy Resources, Rhode Island Office of



Environmental Management, Department of

General Treasurer, Office of the

Governor, Office of

Lieutenant Governor. Office of

Transit Authority, Rhode Island Public

Transportation, Department of

Reported Executive Officials:

Governor

Lt Governor



