March 2019 Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Apr 10, 2019 01:14 PM

Contact Information

Name: ERIKA NIEDOWSKI Phone: 4012760600

Address: 144 Westminster St

Email: eniedowski@acadiacenter.org Providence,RI

02903

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid By
Mar 08, 2019	Salary	\$54.09	ACADIA CENTER

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expendit	ures reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anythir	ng Of Value rep	orted.					

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contributi	ions reported.				

Reported Subjects:

Buses, Public Utilities, Transportation

ERIKA NIEDOWSKI on behalf of ACADIA CENTER

Energy

ERIKA NIEDOWSKI on behalf of ACADIA CENTER

Environment

EBUZA	NIEDOWCKI	الممامين المرم	A C A D I A	CENTED
EKIKA	NIEDOWSKI	on benaii	TOT ACADIA	CENTER

Public Utilities

ERIKA NIEDOWSKI on behalf of ACADIA CENTER

Reported Bills:

reported E		
H5444		
H5444	Promote	ERIKA NIEDOWSKI on behalf of ACADIA CENTER
H5646		
H5646	Oppose	ERIKA NIEDOWSKI on behalf of ACADIA CENTER
Н5667		
H5667	Promote	ERIKA NIEDOWSKI on behalf of ACADIA CENTER
H5730		
H5730	Promote	ERIKA NIEDOWSKI on behalf of ACADIA CENTER
H5774		
H5774	Promote	ERIKA NIEDOWSKI on behalf of ACADIA CENTER
Н5775		
H5775	Oppose	ERIKA NIEDOWSKI on behalf of ACADIA CENTER
Н5789		
H5789	Promote	ERIKA NIEDOWSKI on behalf of ACADIA CENTER
H5789		
H5789	Promote	ERIKA NIEDOWSKI on behalf of ACADIA CENTER
S0661		
S0661	Promote	ERIKA NIEDOWSKI on behalf of ACADIA CENTER

Reported Public Bodies:

Administration, Department of

ERIKA NIEDOWSKI on behalf of ACADIA CENTER

Attorney General, Office of the

ERIKA NIEDOWSKI on behalf of ACADIA CENTER

Commerce Corporation, Rhode Island

ERIKA NIEDOWSKI on behalf of ACADIA CENTER

Energy Resources, Rhode Island Office of

ERIKA NIEDOWSKI on behalf of ACADIA CENTER **Environmental Management, Department of ERIKA NIEDOWSKI** on behalf of ACADIA CENTER General Treasurer, Office of the ERIKA NIEDOWSKI on behalf of ACADIA CENTER Governor, Office of ERIKA NIEDOWSKI on behalf of ACADIA CENTER Lieutenant Governor. Office of ERIKA NIEDOWSKI on behalf of ACADIA CENTER Transit Authority, Rhode Island Public ERIKA NIEDOWSKI on behalf of ACADIA CENTER Transportation, Department of ERIKA NIEDOWSKI on behalf of ACADIA CENTER Reported Executive Officials: Governor ERIKA NIEDOWSKI on behalf of ACADIA CENTER Lt Governor ERIKA NIEDOWSKI on behalf of ACADIA CENTER